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NMO
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Activity

3-Gun Tactical

600-Yard Prone (F Class)

Action Handgun

ARA Benchrest

Family Rimfire Steel

Hunter Pistol Silhouette RF 
& CF

Junior Practice

Precision Tactical Rifle

SB Benchrest Silhouette

SB Rifle Silhouette

Sporting Clays

Wobble Trap

Setup/Sign In

0800

0830

0800

0700
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0730

0730

0800

0900

Match

0900

0900

0900

0800

0900

0900

0930-1530

0800

0800

0900

0930

1000-1200

Contact

Ross 350-2557

Pat 266-8904

Vic 239-2516

Jay 717-5633

Ted 737-8580

Dennis 239-4016

Toma 307-2273

Steve 239-7554

Tom 350-4026

Sharon 250-8546

Lyn 269-1017

Peter 417-1495

 Air Gun Activity

Indoor Range
1st & 3rd Wednesday of Each Month

Bill - 385-6022

Practice (Veterans Only) 0800-1400

Match (Zia Members) 1800-2000
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Please see following page for adjacent range closures.
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Carry Match

The VA
Rolling

Chile Peppers

*Note to non-members: Please coordinate with the Activity Director prior to the activity to ensure you can get onto the range.

Burque

Bandits
Sign up via email to:
ziasignup@gmail.com
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