## Zia Activity Calendar December 2025/January 2026

High Power	Shotgun	Small Bore Silhouette	Action Pistol Berms	Indoor	Saturday	Sunday	High Power	Shotgun	Small Bore Silhouette	Action Pistol Berms	Indoor
			Family Rimfire Steel	Junior Practice	December 6	December 7			SB Rifle Silhouette		
			Action Handgun	Junior Practice	December 13	December 14	SB Benchrest Silhouette				
Precision Tactical Rifle		New Addition	3 Gun Tactical Berms 2 & 3	Junior Practice	December 20	December 21	Hunter Pistol Silhouette RF & CF	Sporting Clays			
3 Gun Tactical			Action Handgun	Junior Practice	December 27	December 28		Wobble Trap			
			Family Rimfire Steel	Junior Practice	January 3	January 4			SB Rifle Silhouette		
			Action Handgun	Junior Practice	January 10	January 11	SB Benchrest Silhouette				
Precision Tactical Rifle		New Addition	3 Gun Tactical Berms 2 & 3	Junior Practice	January 17	January 18	Hunter Pistol Silhouette RF & CF	Sporting Clays			
3 Gun Tactical			Action Handgun	Junior Practice	January 24	January 25		Wobble Trap			NMO 0900 - 1200 Lois 281-2800
			Action Handgun Carry Match	Junior Practice	January 31	February 1					

<sup>\*</sup>Note to non-members: Please coordinate with the Activity Director prior to the activity to ensure you can get onto the range.

Activity	Setup/Sign In	Match	Contact	
3-Gun Tactical	0800	0900	Ross	350-2557
600-Yard Prone (F Class)	0830	0900	Pat	266-8904
Action Handgun	0800	0900	Vic	239-2516
ARA Benchrest	0700	0800	Jay	717-5633
Family Rimfire Steel		0900	Ted	737-8580
Hunter Pistol Silhouette RF & CF	0800	0900	Dennis	239-4016
Junior Practice		0930-1530	Toma	307-2273
Precision Tactical Rifle	0730	0800	Steve	239-7554
SB Benchrest Silhouette	0730	0800	Tom	350-4026
SB Rifle Silhouette	0800	0900	Sharon	250-8546
Sporting Clays	0900	0930	Lyn	269-1017
Wobble Trap		1000-1200	Peter	417-1495

## **Air Gun Activity**

Indoor Range 1st & 3rd Wednesday of Each Month Bill - 385-6022

**Practice (Veterans Only)** 

0800-1400

Match (Zia Members)

1800-2000

December 3	January 7		
December	January		
17	21		



Burque Bandits



Sign up via email to: ziasignup@gmail.com



